
 Australian Anglers Association (WA Division) 
 2006/2007  State Rock & Beach  

 Mens Teams Results Run  3/4 March 2007 
 Rank 1 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS0001 TONY D'ALONZO  7.00 4 18 86.0 
 OS879 RICK CAMERON  2.50 2 9 39.0 
 OS886 JEFF HEWTON  24.75 5 21 170.0 
 OS885 JOE HORVATH  35.95 5 14 207.8 
 OS014 ROB BATES 0.0 
 OS120 LARY HOCKLEY  4.78 2 4 43.1 
 OS150 TREVOR MALYNN  2.25 3 13 52.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 597.9 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Mt.Barker Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MB4007 BARRY DUPE 12.18 3 14 92.7 
 MB4050 BRUCE MACMAHON  11.00 2 4 68.0 
 MB4001 KEITH SMITH  26.13 4 22 166.5 
 MB4004 TREVOR MACMAHON  27.95 5 22 183.8 
 MB4010 DAVID HAMBLEY  3.20 4 16 68.8 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 579.8 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA725 GRAHAM KELLY  1.50 4 6 52.0 
 FA010 MARK BEACHAMP  23.30 7 22 185.2 
 FA001 MICHAEL TREW  6.50 5 19 95.0 
 FA729 CHARLIE HISKENS  14.40 7 15 142.6 
 FA760 STEPHEN TREW 2.30 3 10 49.2 
 FA750 JOHN WARD  5.90 2 3 46.6 
 FA992 CHARLIE BALLARD  2.40 2 10 39.6 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 570.6 

 Rank 4 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME500 JASON PEMBER 31.15 6 23 207.6 
 ME390 MARK PEMBER  6.15 3 4 58.6 
 ME013 SIMON WATERS  10.70 9 25 157.8 
 ME002 RODNEY DRAIN  3.95 4 16 71.8 
 ME499 STEVEN BRUHN 2.45 2 3 32.8 
 ME90 SCOTT ROLLS 0.0 
 ME160 CHRIS MORTON  0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 528.6 

Rank 5 Club Name South Coastal Fishing Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 SC3003 BRIAN PENNA  4.85 2 14 53.4 
 SC3005 TERRY ANDERSON 3.20 3 11 53.8 
 SC3004 TERRENCE ANDERSON 18.60 3 15 119.4 
 SC3002 SHANE ANDERSON 20.20 2 4 104.8 
 SC3000 GARY KUIPEK  6.40 4 14 79.6 
 SC3001 ROB FARMER  3.05 3 10 52.2 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 463.2 



 Rank 6 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach (2) 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS0006 JOHN BENNIMAN  1.50 2 5 31.0 
 OS0005 CHRIS BENNIMAN  2.38 4 7 56.5 
 OS0009 TIM BEATTIE  0.0 
 OS0007   0.0 
 OS0008 GRAHAM MALYNN  5.40 4 4 65.6 
 OS010   0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 153.1 

 Veterans Teams Results Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club  
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME471 STEVEN ALDRED  0.0 
 ME400 MICK BURGIN  9.75 4 12 91.0 
 ME480 DON COX 0.80 1 1 14.2 
 ME210 MICHAEL BURNISTON  6.75 5 21 98.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 203.2 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA993 MAX KELLY  0.50 2 3 25.0 
 FA890 NORM KELLY  5.65 3 19 71.6 
 FA717 RON BECK 1.90 4 9 56.6 
 FA997 JEFF TREW 4.50 3 16 64.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 192.2 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS873 LAURIE BIRCHALL  2.85 2 11 42.4 
 OS895 CHARLES BARTON  1.33 3 9 44.3 
 OS0003 ROY WHITE  0.0 
 OS893 GARRY MCBRIDE  7.38 2 7 56.5 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 143.2 

 Ladies Teams Results  Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA754 SHERYL WARD  0.60 1 3 15.4 
 FA998 JOAN TREW  5.40 2 14 55.6 
 FA744 BEV KELLY  2.15 3 11 49.6 
 FA994 JUDY KELLY  2.25 4 12 61.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 166.2 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Melville Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 ME230 JENNIFER NAKHOUL  0.0 
 ME15 SANDY WATERS 13.05 5 18 120.2 
 ME507 AUDREY ALDRED  0.35 2 3 24.4 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 144.6 

 Rank 3 Club Name  Offshore Angling Club - Beach 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 OS0002 FILOMENA D'ALONZO  4.83 3 17 66.3 
 OS0004 CAROLYN BENNIMAN  1.38 3 7 42.5 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 108.8 



 Rank 4 Club Name  Mt.Barker Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MB4006 JULIE DUPE  1.43 2 7 32.7 
 MB4013 DALE MACMAHON  2.35 3 12 51.4 
 MB4009 JENNY MACMAHAN  0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 84.1 

 Rank 5 Club Name  South Coastal Fishing Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 SC3006 MIGNOW ANDERSON  3.50 3 11 55.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 55.0 

 Juniors Teams Results  Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA996 BRENTON TREW  3.55 4 15 69.2 
 FA860 ELLIE TREW  6.20 5 21 95.8 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 165.0 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Mt.Barker Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MB4011 KIARA HAMBLEY  2.10 3 6 44.4 
 MB4005 AARON DUPE 7.20 3 15 73.8 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 118.2 

Mini Juniors Teams Results  Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank 1 Club Name  Mt.Barker Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 MB4003 BEN MACMAHON  7.80 1 2 43.2 
 MB4008 LEAH DUPE  0.70 2 3 25.8 
 MB4012 LIAM HAMBLEY  2.55 2 6 36.2 
 MB4002 HAYDEN  5.58 1 1 33.3 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 112.7 

 Rank 2 Club Name  Fremantle Amateur Angling Club 
 Weigh Specie Fish Points 
 FA991 JAMES KRISTENSEN 0.0 
 FA995 MEGHAN TREW  3.85 3 14 59.4 
 FA980 JACK KRISTENSEN  0.0 
 Total Points (Lowest Score Eliminated) 59.4 



Individual Results 

 Mens Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 OS885 JOE HORVATH  OSAC Beach 35.95 5 14 207.8 
 2 ME500 JASON PEMBER Melville 31.15 6 23 207.6 
 3 FA010 MARK BEACHAMP  Fremantle 23.30 7 22 185.2 
 4 MB4004 TREVOR  Mt.Barker  27.95 5 22 183.8 
 5 OS886 JEFF HEWTON  OSAC Beach 24.75 5 21 170.0 
 6 MB4001 KEITH SMITH  Mt.Barker  26.13 4 22 166.5 
 7 ME013 SIMON WATERS  Melville 10.70 9 25 157.8 
 8 FA729 CHARLIE HISKENS  Fremantle 14.40 7 15 142.6 
 9 SC3004 TERRENCE  Sth.Coastal 18.60 3 15 119.4 
 10 ME290 ROB HADDLETON  Melville 13.45 5 13 116.8 
 11 ME001 GARY ALDRED  Melville 9.05 5 23 109.2 
 12 SC3002 SHANE ANDERSON Sth.Coastal 20.20 2 4 104.8 
 13 FA001 MICHAEL TREW  Fremantle 6.50 5 19 95.0 
 14 MB4007 BARRY DUPE Mt.Barker  12.18 3 14 92.7 
 15 OS0001 TONY D'ALONZO  OSAC Beach 7.00 4 18 86.0 
 16 ME280 BRETT TYAK  Melville 9.55 3 15 83.2 
 17 SC3000 GARY KUIPEK  Sth.Coastal 6.40 4 14 79.6 
 18 ME002 RODNEY DRAIN  Melville 3.95 4 16 71.8 
 19 MB4010 DAVID HAMBLEY  Mt.Barker  3.20 4 16 68.8 
 20 MB4050 BRUCE  Mt.Barker  11.00 2 4 68.0 
 21 OS0008 GRAHAM MALYNN  OSAC Beach 5.40 4 4 65.6 
 22 ME390 MARK PEMBER  Melville 6.15 3 4 58.6 
 23 OS0005 CHRIS BENNIMAN  OSAC Beach 2.38 4 7 56.5 
 24 SC3005 TERRY ANDERSON Sth.Coastal 3.20 3 11 53.8 
 25 SC3003 BRIAN PENNA  Sth.Coastal 4.85 2 14 53.4 
 26 SC3001 ROB FARMER  Sth.Coastal 3.05 3 10 52.2 
 27 FA725 GRAHAM KELLY  Fremantle 1.50 4 6 52.0 
 28 OS150 TREVOR MALYNN  OSAC Beach 2.25 3 13 52.0 
 29 FA760 STEPHEN TREW Fremantle 2.30 3 10 49.2 
 30 FA750 JOHN WARD  Fremantle 5.90 2 3 46.6 
 31 OS895 CHARLES BARTON  OSAC Beach 1.33 3 9 44.3 
 32 OS120 LARY HOCKLEY  OSAC Beach 4.78 2 4 43.1 
 33 OS007 PHIL BEATIE  OSAC Beach 4.73 2 3 41.9 
 34 FA992 CHARLIE BALLARD  Fremantle 2.40 2 10 39.6 
 35 OS879 RICK CAMERON  OSAC Beach 2.50 2 9 39.0 
 36 ME499 STEVEN BRUHN Melville 2.45 2 3 32.8 
 37 OS0006 JOHN BENNIMAN  OSAC Beach 1.50 2 5 31.0 

Ladies  Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME15 SANDY WATERS Melville 13.05 5 18 120.2 
 2 OS0002 FILOMENA  OSAC Beach 4.83 3 17 66.3 
 3 FA994 JUDY KELLY  Fremantle 2.25 4 12 61.0 
 4 FA998 JOAN TREW  Fremantle 5.40 2 14 55.6 
 5 SC3006 MIGNOW  Sth.Coastal 3.50 3 11 55.0 
 6 MB4013 DALE MACMAHON  Mt.Barker  2.35 3 12 51.4 
 7 FA744 BEV KELLY  Fremantle 2.15 3 11 49.6 
 8 OS0004 CAROLYN  OSAC Beach 1.38 3 7 42.5 
 9 MB4006 JULIE DUPE  Mt.Barker  1.43 2 7 32.7 
 10 ME507 AUDREY ALDRED  Melville 0.35 2 3 24.4 
 11 FA754 SHERYL WARD  Fremantle 0.60 1 3 15.4 



 Veterans  Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 ME210 MICHAEL  Melville 6.75 5 21 98.0 
 2 ME400 MICK BURGIN  Melville 9.75 4 12 91.0 
 3 FA890 NORM KELLY  Fremantle 5.65 3 19 71.6 
 4 FA997 JEFF TREW Fremantle 4.50 3 16 64.0 
 5 FA717 RON BECK Fremantle 1.90 4 9 56.6 
 6 OS893 GARRY MCBRIDE  OSAC Beach 7.38 2 7 56.5 
 7 OS873 LAURIE BIRCHALL  OSAC Beach 2.85 2 11 42.4 
 8 FA993 MAX KELLY  Fremantle 0.50 2 3 25.0 
 9 ME480 DON COX Melville 0.80 1 1 14.2 

 Juniors  Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 FA860 ELLIE TREW  Fremantle 6.20 5 21 95.8 
 2 MB4005 AARON DUPE Mt.Barker  7.20 3 15 73.8 
 3 FA996 BRENTON TREW  Fremantle 3.55 4 15 69.2 
 4 MB4011 KIARA HAMBLEY  Mt.Barker  2.10 3 6 44.4 

 Mini Juniors   Run  3/4 March 2007 

 Rank Angler Name Club Weight Species No.  Fish Total  

 1 FA995 MEGHAN TREW  Fremantle 3.85 3 14 59.4 
 2 MB4003 BEN MACMAHON  Mt.Barker  7.80 1 2 43.2 
 3 MB4012 LIAM HAMBLEY  Mt.Barker  2.55 2 6 36.2 
 4 MB4002 HAYDEN  Mt.Barker  5.58 1 1 33.3 
 5 MB4008 LEAH DUPE  Mt.Barker  0.70 2 3 25.8 
 


